
Semi-Nocturne ASTL

228273

LOUHANS (Stade Monté St-Claude) le 06/07/2019

FFA

TCC1 500m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

4 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 4'37''02 474Ea Macon 071 BFC

SEM3 000m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

14 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 11'44''83 622Ea Macon 071 BFC

15 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 11'44''98 148Ea Macon 071 BFC
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Semi-Nocturne ASTL

228273

LOUHANS (Stade Monté St-Claude) le 06/07/2019

FFA

TCC200m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 22''77 823As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 23''66 712Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 JUM / 2000 25''95 463Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 26''03 849Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

TCC1 500m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BIWOTT STEPHEN (KEN) 1947537 SEM / 1986 4'11''23 727Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

2 VAUDOIS AURELIEN 1221996 ESM / 1998 4'20''61 629Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 CHAPELOTTE VALENTINE 1742206 ESF / 1998 4'36''98 927Cpb Rennes 035 BRE

4 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 4'37''02 474Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 SCHNEGG LUCAS 1660990 ESM / 1997 4'54''52 332Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

METAIRIE SIMON 1555373 SEM / 1985 DNF 0Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

BEF50m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: 0.0

1 GENOT NOEMIE 1816541 BEF / 2007 7''69 31Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 MOCCI-RAOUMBE LOUISE 2150110 BEF / 2007 7''84 28Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 PRETTO CAMILLE 1738856 BEF / 2006 8''21 22Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

4 MILLARD LAURENT 2171035 BEF / 2006 8''96 14Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 BRUNON CAPUCINE 2070239 BEF / 2006 9''07 14Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

BEF50m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: 0.0

1 OLLIVIER GLWADYS 2085821 MIF / 2004 7''46 29Dole Ac 039 BFC

2 BRUNON LOU 2066188 MIF / 2005 7''91 19Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 CONREUX-GIORGETTI ALICE 1605791 MIF / 2005 7''96 19Dole Ac 039 BFC

4 OUDOT CANDICE 1938090 MIF / 2004 7''97 19Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

BEF50m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: +0.5

1 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 MIM / 2004 7''12 24Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 8''00 26Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 GRANGE LISE 1720054 BEF / 2006 8''21 22Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

BEFHauteur / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GALIEN-GUEDY THOMAS 1443219 MIM / 2004 1m65 32Dole Ac 039 BFC

2 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 1m62 30Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 1m35 25Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

4 GRANGE LISE 1720054 BEF / 2006 1m30 30Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

BEFHauteur / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VADOT EMILIEN 1393015 ESM / 1997 1m71 663Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 1m59 561Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 WEISS MARIE 1720099 ESF / 1999 1m40 640Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

7 GRANGE LISE 1720054 BEF / 2006 1m30 546Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC
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BEFPoids (2 kg) / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GENOT NOEMIE 1816541 BEF / 2007 7m88 25Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 PRETTO CAMILLE 1738856 BEF / 2006 6m58 20Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 MOCCI-RAOUMBE LOUISE 2150110 BEF / 2007 6m12 18Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

4 MILLARD LAURENT 2171035 BEF / 2006 5m66 15Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 BRUNON CAPUCINE 2070239 BEF / 2006 5m41 13Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

BEFTriathlon / (06/07/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 GENOT NOEMIE 1816541 BEF / 2007  88 ptsLons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 MOCCI-RAOUMBE LOUISE 2150110 BEF / 2007  71 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 PRETTO CAMILLE 1738856 BEF / 2006  68 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

4 BRUNON CAPUCINE 2070239 BEF / 2006  55 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 MILLARD LAURENT 2171035 BEF / 2006  45 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

MIF1 000m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAPORTE THOMAS 1387546 MIM / 2004 3'07''59 26Evian Off Course 074 ARA

2 LAPORTE MANON 1387543 MIF / 2005 3'12''94 37Evian Off Course 074 ARA

3 GENOT NOEMIE 1816541 BEF / 2007 3'32''51 33Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

4 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 3'44''56 27Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

5 LAPORTE MAXENCE 1514655 BEM / 2007 3'46''86 19Evian Off Course 074 ARA

MIFPoids (3 kg) / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BRUNON LOU 2066188 MIF / 2005 7m47 23Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 OUDOT CANDICE 1938090 MIF / 2004 6m18 16Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

MIFPoids (3 kg) / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOUACHON LAURINE 1987948 CAF / 2002 9m65 564Dole Ac 039 BFC

2 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 8m84 515Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

MIFTriathlon / (06/07/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004  64 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 BRUNON LOU 2066188 MIF / 2005  63 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 OUDOT CANDICE 1938090 MIF / 2004  52 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

MIMLongueur / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 MIM / 2004 5m16 +0.8 28Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 CONREUX-GIORGETTI ALICE 1605791 MIF / 2005 4m61 +0.5 31Dole Ac 039 BFC

3 OLLIVIER GLWADYS 2085821 MIF / 2004 4m15 +0.0 24Dole Ac 039 BFC

4 GENOT NOEMIE 1816541 BEF / 2007 4m13 +0.0 30Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

5 BRUNON CAPUCINE 2070239 BEF / 2006 3m92 +0.1 27Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 BRUNON LOU 2066188 MIF / 2005 3m92 +0.1 21Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

7 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 3m87 +0.0 21Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

7 LAPORTE THOMAS 1387546 MIM / 2004 3m87 +0.6 14Evian Off Course 074 ARA

9 PRETTO CAMILLE 1738856 BEF / 2006 3m85 +0.0 26Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

10 MOCCI-RAOUMBE LOUISE 2150110 BEF / 2007 3m81 +0.0 25Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

11 OUDOT CANDICE 1938090 MIF / 2004 3m58 +0.0 17Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

12 MILLARD LAURENT 2171035 BEF / 2006 3m15 +0.0 16Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

MIMLongueur / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REBILLON MAELAN 1601032 SEM / 1994 5m90 +0.0 689Dole Ac 039 BFC

2 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 5m82 +0.0 672Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 CAM / 2002 5m76 +0.0 660Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

4 VADOT EMILIEN 1393015 ESM / 1997 5m53 +0.0 612Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 BEN ALI MOHAMED 1615815 JUM / 2001 5m48 +0.0 602Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

6 CHARVET LUCIE 1589215 ESF / 1997 4m78 +0.0 737Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

7 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 4m59 +0.0 696Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC
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8 ROBERT MARINE 1575417 JUF / 2000 4m35 +0.0 646Dsa - S/l  Doubs Sud Ath 025 BFC

9 WEISS MARIE 1720099 ESF / 1999 4m00 +0.0 572Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

11 CHATANAY AMANDA 1708924 ESF / 1999 3m35 +0.0 437Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

MIMPoids (4 kg) / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 11m35 30Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 MIM / 2004 8m61 21Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

MIMPoids (4 kg) / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROBERT MARINE 1575417 JUF / 2000 10m42 612Dsa - S/l  Doubs Sud Ath 025 BFC

2 PROU LEA 1323701 ESF / 1997 8m42 489Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

3 LAURENT MARGAUX 2080541 JUF / 2001 6m63 379Dole Ac 039 BFC

4 WEISS MARIE 1720099 ESF / 1999 4m99 278Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 CHATANAY AMANDA 1708924 ESF / 1999 4m25 233Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

6 DEMANGEOT JULIETTE 1487805 SEF / 1996 3m75 202Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

MIMTriathlon / (06/07/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005  92 ptsGrand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 MIM / 2004  73 ptsAst - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 CAM / 2002 11m91 641Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 11m57 621Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

ESM400m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 54''80 597Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 COLLET PAUL 1316686 CAM / 2002 57''00 494Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 SOULAT QUENTIN 2143206 ESM / 1997 58''19 442As Tournus * 071 BFC

ESM400m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 LAGNEAU JEAN-MARIE 1832016 VEM / 1961 61''5 307Ac Chenove 021 BFC

2 PERRIN FANELIE 1330076 CAF / 2003 65''5 659Us Marcigny 071 BFC

SEM800m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VAUDOIS AURELIEN 1221996 ESM / 1998 1'58''54 797Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

2 COUTEAUX JOSHUA 1754842 JUM / 2000 1'59''92 763Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

3 METAIRIE SIMON 1555373 SEM / 1985 2'10''67 521Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

4 SAFFRE FABIEN 355652 SEM / 1980 2'16''85 403As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 BLANCHOT MARC 882221 VEM / 1962 2'17''95 384Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

6 SCHNEGG LUCAS 1660990 ESM / 1997 2'18''01 383Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

7 DEMANGEOT JULIETTE 1487805 SEF / 1996 2'18''42 856Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

8 BISSAY JESSICA 527191 SEF / 1988 2'21''58 808Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

9 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 2'22''56 794Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

SEM3 000m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PELISSON HUGO 1263838 ESM / 1997 8'43''51 816Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

2 LUCAND ARMAND 883908 SEM / 1981 8'46''25 802Ac Chenove 021 BFC

3 FIEUX PIERRE 679134 SEM / 1988 8'56''79 749Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

4 CALLIER ROMAIN 700413 SEM / 1989 8'59''36 736Entente Jura Centre Athl 039 BFC

5 BOUDOT HUGO 1259366 SEM / 1996 9'02''21 722Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

6 BARBIER PIERRE 1083364 SEM / 1983 9'04''85 709Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 BAVEREL LUCAS 1217275 SEM / 1996 9'11''64 677Ac Chenove 021 BFC

8 LELIEVRE ROMAIN 1510112 SEM / 1985 9'19''72 640Ac Chenove 021 BFC

9 MORICHAUD GWENAEL 192772 VEM / 1976 9'31''81 586Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

10 BANCAL FLORIAN 1651287 ESM / 1997 9'47''17 520Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

11 GRANDMOUGIN LUCAS 1683062 JUM / 2001 9'55''60 486Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC
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12 CANDUSSO GABRIEL 398791 SEM / 1989 10'13''36 418Ac Chenove 021 BFC

13 BEAUDET SYLVAIN 1032452 VEM / 1972 10'41''69 320As Tournus * 071 BFC

14 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 11'44''83 622Ea Macon 071 BFC

15 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 11'44''98 148Ea Macon 071 BFC

16 AYRAL THIERRY 1324430 SEM / 1983 12'02''95 111Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

17 DUCROUX HERVE 2089259 VEM / 1967 12'32''82 61As Tournus * 071 BFC

18 THORINY MARIE-LAURE 1865495 VEF / 1979 14'24''54 285Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

BIWOTT STEPHEN (KEN) 1947537 SEM / 1986 DNF 0Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

VEM100m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: 0.0

1 GENOT NOEMIE 1816541 BEF / 2007 14''38 30Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

2 MOCCI-RAOUMBE LOUISE 2150110 BEF / 2007 15''06 24Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

3 PRETTO CAMILLE 1738856 BEF / 2006 15''39 21Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

4 GRANGE LISE 1720054 BEF / 2006 16''03 18Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 BRUNON CAPUCINE 2070239 BEF / 2006 16''77 15Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

VEM100m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.8

1 BRUNON LOU 2066188 MIF / 2005 14''84 19Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 DUBUC EVA 1569415 MIF / 2004 14''99 18Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

VEM100m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.8

1 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 13''08 789Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 GOUACHON LAURINE 1987948 CAF / 2002 13''47 721Dole Ac 039 BFC

VEM100m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: +0.5

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 12''74 850Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

2 JAMBON MATHILDE 679856 SEF / 1995 12''91 819Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 PROU LEA 1323701 ESF / 1997 13''66 689Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 CHARVET LUCIE 1589215 ESF / 1997 13''89 652Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

VEM100m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: +1.1

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 12''24 32Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 MIM / 2004 13''11 22Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

VEM100m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 4 00:00:00 Vent: +1.1

1 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 11''08 863As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 COUILLEROT-BARBEY 1231144 CAM / 2002 12''16 576Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

3 WEISS MARIE 1720099 ESF / 1999 14''11 617Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

VEM100m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 5 00:00:00 Vent: +0.3

1 GROLE JEREMY 1477944 SEM / 1993 11''53 736Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 11''62 712Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 JUM / 2000 12''77 440Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 DUBOIS GERARD 1777066 VEM / 1946 15''22 78Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 CHATANAY AMANDA 1708924 ESF / 1999 16''57 292Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

VEM200m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 22''2 866As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 GROLE JEREMY 1477944 SEM / 1993 22''3 853Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 23''4 714Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 JUM / 2000 25''6 474Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

VEM200m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 27''81 701Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

2 PERRIN FANELIE 1330076 CAF / 2003 29''39 581Us Marcigny 071 BFC

3 GOUACHON LAURINE 1987948 CAF / 2002 29''96 541Dole Ac 039 BFC
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4 DUBOIS GERARD 1777066 VEM / 1946 31''66 74Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

VEM200m / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: +0.2

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 25''7 857Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

2 JAMBON MATHILDE 679856 SEF / 1995 26''9 755Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 DEMANGEOT JULIETTE 1487805 SEF / 1996 27''8 683Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 PROU LEA 1323701 ESF / 1997 28''4 637Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

VEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REBILLON MAELAN 1601032 SEM / 1994 10m21 541Dole Ac 039 BFC

2 VADOT EMILIEN 1393015 ESM / 1997 7m88 404Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 VAUDOIS AURELIEN 1221996 ESM / 1998 7m84 401Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC

4 PRETTO PASCAL 1569458 VEM / 1971 7m64 390Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 MACON CHRISTIAN 682668 SEM / 1986 5m78 281Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

V1MHeure Piste / (06/07/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 THIBERT CHRISTOPHE 515143 VEM / 1969 13 220 m 0Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC
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